Model
Number
Rated
Power
(kW)
HD ND
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Total
Losses(W)
Internal
Losses(W)
Heat
Losses
(Kcal)
Rated
Output
Current(A)
Total
Losses(W)
Internal
Losses(W)
Heat
Losses
(Kcal)
LSLV0110G100-2 11 47 362.5 23.8 291.2 56 431.9 23.8 350.9
LSLV0150G100-2 15 60 466.8 38.2 368.6 70 544.6 38.2 435.5
LSLV0185G100-2 18.5 75 581.6 38.0 467.5 82 635.9 38.0 514.2
LSLV0220G100-2 22 88 704.4 38.0 573.1 - - - -
LSLV0110G100-4 11 24 274.7 23.8 215.8 31 354.8 23.8 284.6
LSLV0150G100-4 15 31 397.4 23.8 321.3 38 487.1 23.8 398.4
LSLV0185G100-4 18.5 39 454.0 38.2 357.6 45 523.8 38.2 417.7
LSLV0220G100-4 22 45 517.0 38.2 411.8 61 700.8 38.2 569.9